
SATURDAY 6 MAY 2022 Ο ΚΟΣΜΟΣ22 ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ TV

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΤΡΙΤΗ ΠΕΜΠΤΗΣΑΒΒΑΤΟ ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΤΡΙΤΗ ΠΕΜΠΤΗΣΑΒΒΑΤΟ ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ

ABC

SBS

09:30 ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΕΣ 
ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

01:00  PBS Newshour
02:10  How The Victorians 

Built Britain
03:00  Nitv News: 

Nula 2022
03:30  Destination 

Flavour China
03:35  The Cook Up With 

Adam Liaw
04:05  Destination 

Flavour
05:05  Jeopardy!
05:30  Letters And 

Numbers
06:00  Mastermind
06:30  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:35  Great Asian 

Railways Journeys
08:30  World’s Most 

Luxurious Holidays
09:30  Secrets Of The 

Royal Palaces
10:20  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
10:50  Cycling: Giro 

D’italia 2022 
Stage 1

09:30 ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΕΣ 
ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

01:00 Speedweek 2022
03:00  TV Sport Fifa 

World Cup 2022: 
The Journey

04:00   TV Sport 
Sportswoman 
2022: Emma 
Mckeon

04:30  TV Sport Cycling: 
Giro D’italia 
Highlights 2022

05:30   TV Movie Ain’t 
Many Like Lennie

05:40  V E Day - Minute 
By Minute

06:30  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:30  Secrets To 

Civilisation
08:30  Fall Of The 

Maya Kings
09:30  The Real Lawrence 

Of Arabia
11:10  TV Sport Cycling: 

Giro D’italia 
2022 Stage 3

09:30 ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΕΣ 
ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

01:00  PBS Newshour
02:00  Country Music
03:00  Living Black
03:30  Destination 

Flavour China 
Bitesize

03:35  The Cook Up With 
Adam Liaw

04:05  Who Do You 
Think You Are? 
Bert Newton

05:05  Jeopardy!
05:30  Letters And 

Numbers
06:00  Mastermind
06:30  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:30  Great British 

Railway Journeys
08:00  Great British 

Railway Journeys
08:30  Insight
09:30  Dateline
10:00  The Feed
10:30  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
11:00 Cycling: Giro 

D’italia 2022 

09:30 ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΕΣ 
ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

01:00  PBS Newshour
02:00  Arabia With 

Levison Wood
03:00  Going Places With 

Ernie Dingo
03:30  Destination 

Flavour China 
Bitesize

03:40  The Cook Up With 
Adam Liaw

04:15  The Architecture 
The Railways Built

05:05  Jeopardy!
05:30  Letters And 

Numbers
06:00  Mastermind
06:30  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:30  Every Family 

Has A Secret
08:30  The Royals: 

Keeping The 
Crown

09:30  Stonehenge: 
10:30  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
11:10  Gomorrah

09:30 ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΕΣ 
ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

01:00  PBS Newshour
02:00  TV Sport 

Gymnastics: 
2022 Rhythmic 
World Cup

04:00  TV Sport Football: 
Countdown To 
Qatar 2022

04:30  TV Sport Cycling: 
Giro D’italia 
Highlights 2022

05:30  Hitler’s Holy 
Treasure

06:30  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:30  Celebrity Letters 

And Numbers
08:30  The Boleyns: A 

Scandalous Family
09:40  Delphine: The 

Secret Princess
10:40  TV Sport Cycling: 

Giro D’italia 
2022 Stage 2

09:30 ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΕΣ 
ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

01:00  Al Jazeera News
02:00  Cook Up With 

Adam Liaw 
Bitesize

02:10  How The Victorians 
Built Britain

03:00  Going Places With 
Ernie Dingo

03:30  Destination 
Flavour China 
Bitesize

03:35  Adam Liaw
04:05  Jeopardy
04:30  Letters And 

Numbers
05:00  Cycling: Giro 

D’italia
06:00  Mastermind
06:30  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:30  Saving Lives 
08:35  24 Hours In 

Emergency
09:30  24 Hours In 

Emergency
10:25  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
11:00  Planet Expedition

09:30 ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΕΣ 
ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

01:00  PBS Newshour
2:00  Dateline
 Putin’s Child 

Soldiers
02:30  Insight
03:30  Destination 

Flavour China 
03:35  The Cook Up With 

Adam Liaw
04:05  Jeopardy!
04:30  Letters And 

Numbers
05:00  Cycling: 

Giro D’italia 
Highlights 2022

06:00  Mastermind
06:30  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:30  Tony Robinson: 

Britain’s 
Greatest River

08:30  Mh370: The 
Lost Flight

09:30  Cobra 
10:30  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
11:00  Cycling: Giro 

D’italia 2022 

05:28 7.30
06:00  NEWs Breakfast
09:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
10:00 Q+A
11:11  Grand Designs
12:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
01:00  Barons
01:58 Father Brown
02:57  Grand Designs 

Australia
04:56  Dream Gardensww
05:27  Federal Election 

Announcement
 Greens
05:28  Hard Quiz
05:58  Federal Election 

Announcement
 Alp
07:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:32 Gardening 

Australia
08:32  Smother
09:24  Agatha Raisin
 The Haunted 

Houser
10:16 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
10:33  The Weekly With 

Charlie Pickering

07:00 Weekend 
Breakfast

09:01 Insiders
10:30  Offsiders
11:01  Compass
11:29  Songs Of Praise
12:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣn
12:30  Landline
01:30 Gardening 

Australia
02:30  The Great 

Acceleration
03:28  Back In Time 

For Dinner
04:31  Tomorrow Tonight
04:56  Art Works
05:28  Federal Election 

Announcement 
Coalition

05:30  Antiques 
Roadshow

06:28  Federal Election 
Announcement Alp

06:30  Compass
07:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:43  Grand Designs
08:30  Barons
09:28  Life

06:00  News Breakfast
09:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
10:00  Foreign 

Correspondent
10:31  Stan Grant’s 

One Plus One
11:01  Grand Designs
12:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
01:00  Call The Midwife
02:00  Keeping Faith
03:00  Grand Designs 

Australia
03:52  George Clarke’s 

Amazing Spaces
04:41  New Tenable
05:27  Federal Election 

Announcement
 Coalition
05:29  Hard Quiz
05:58  Federal Election 

Announcement
 ALP
06:00  The Drum
07:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:30  7:30
08:00  People’s Republic 

Of Mallacoota
10:30  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

06:00  News Breakfast
09:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
09:59  Four Corners
10:59  Scottish Vets 

Down Under
11:29  People’s Republic 

Of Mallacoota
12:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
12:30  National Press 

Club Address
 Barnaby Joyce 
01:42  Media Watch
01:59  Keeping Faith
03:01  Grand Designs 
03:53  George Clarke
04:41  Tenable
05:28  Federal Election 

Announcement
 Coalition
05:28  Hard Quiz
05:58  Federal Election 

Announcement
 Pauline Hanson’s 

One Nation
06:00  The Drum
07:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:30  7:30
10:36  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

09:00 Rage Goes Retro
10:30  Rage
12:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
12:30  Midsomer Murders
 The Dark Rider
02:00  Father Brown
02:46  War On Waste
03:45  Grand Designs
04:42  Landline
05:10  Federal Election 

Announcement
 Coalition
05:12  Tiny Oz
06:08  Federal Election 

Announcement
 Alp
06:10  Griff’s Canadian 

Adventure
07:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:32  Father Brown
08:19  Call The Midwife
09:20  Barons
10:18  The Good Karma 

Hospital
11:06  Victoria
 A Coburg Quartet

09:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
09:59  Landline
11:00  Antiques 

Roadshow
12:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
01:00  Victoria
01:50  Smother
03:00  Grand Designs 

Australia
03:52   George Clarke’s 

Amazing Spaces
05:27  Hard Quiz
05:58  Federal Election 

Announcement
 Greens
06:00  The Drum
07:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:30  7.30
08:02  Australian Story
08:32 Four Corners
09:18  Media Watch
09:35  My Story
10:07  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
10:54  The Business
11:40  Q+A Anthony 

Albanese

06:00  News Breakfast
09:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
09:59  Four Corners
10:59  Scottish Vets 

Down Under
11:29  People’s Republic 

Of Mallacoota
12:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
12:30  National Press 

Club Address
 Barnaby Joyce 
01:42  Media Watch
01:59  Keeping Faith
03:01  Grand Designs 
03:53  George Clarke
04:41  Tenable
05:28  Federal Election 

Announcement
 Coalition
05:28  Hard Quiz
05:58  Federal Election 

Announcement
 Pauline Hanson’s 

One Nation
06:00  The Drum
07:00  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:30  7:30
10:36  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

w w w . k o s m o s i n s i g h t . c o mw w w . k o s m o s i n s i g h t . c o m


